Spec Review No.: SR1203010A Date: Mar. 13, 2012
Customer: Customer P/N:
Description:High Power Polarization Maintaining Isolator Optizone P/N: HPMI-06-C6-20-F-NN-LL-1
Specifications
Unit
nm
nm
dB

1, 3, 5
C5
Ordering Information
HPMI-①①-②②-③③-④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦
①①: Wavelength ④: Axis Alignment ⑦: Fiber Length
 06 - 1064nm  F - Fast Axis Blocked  0.8 - 0.8m
 SS - Specify  B - Both Axis Working  S - Specify
②②: Package Type ⑤⑤: Connector Type on Port 1 & 2
C5 - Type C5  N - None
C6 - Type C6  S - Specify
③③: Handling Power ⑥⑥: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
 01 - 1W  L - 900um Loose Tube
 05 - 5W  C - 3mm Loose Cable
 10 - 10W  A - 3mm Armoured Cable
 20 - 20W  S - Specify
  S - Specify
 Form No.: D05-230-05 Rev.A